any other information reasonably required by CITY. Unless stated otherwise, CITY's sole 
compensation to CONTRACTOR for the provision of the Commodities herein required shall be 
ONE DOLLAR AND 61/100 CENTS {$1.61} ONE DOLL.• .. R FORTY SEVEN CENTS 
(H.47) per pound and THREE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED AND THREE 
DOLLARS AND 00/100 CENTS {$3,703.00} THREE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED 
EIGHTY ONE DOLLA,RS 00/100 ($3,381.00) per tote delivered. The total annual 
compensation amount paid to CONTRACTOR for the Commodities herein required pursuant to 
the terms set forth herein shall not exceed ONE HUNDRED FORTY-EIGHT THOUSAND, 
ONE HUNDRED TWENTY DOLLARS 00/100 ($1482120.00) ONE HUNDRED THIRTY

[...]

as but not be limited to, date of service, description of the Commodities, and any other information 
reasonably required by CITY. Unless stated otherwise, CITY's sole compensation to 
CONTRACTOR for the provision of the Commodities herein required shall be ONE DOLLAR 
FORTY-SEVEN CENTS ($1.47) per pound and THREE THOUSAND THREE 
HUNDRED EIGHTY-ONE DOLLARS 00/100 ($3,381.00) per tote delivered. The total 
annual compensation amount paid to CONTRACTOR for the Commodities herein required 
pursuant to the terms set forth herein shall not exceed ONE HUNDRED THIRTY FIVE 
THOUSAND, TWO HUNDRED FORTY DOLLARS 00/100 ($135,240.00). 

4.2 Upon delivery, the CITY shall make final inspection of the Commodities. If inspection 
shows that the Commodities have been delivered in a satisfactory manner and in accordance with 
the specifications of this Agreement or the purchase order submitted by the CITY, the CITY shall